ARCHIBUS Problem Location

11680002 ALDERMAN TOMMY PATTON MEMORIAL PARK - BOWLING PAVILION
11679964 ANDERSONSTOWN LEISURE CENTRE
11679997 BARNETT DEMESNE - MALONE HOUSE
11680000 BARNETT DEMESNE - MALONE HOUSE
11680108 BARNETT DEMESNE - MALONE HOUSE
11680007 BEECHMOUNT LEISURE CENTRE
11680035 BELFAST ZOO - B SECTION

11680027 BELFAST ZOO - C SECTION

11680073 BELFAST ZOO - C SECTION

11680034 BELFAST ZOO - FRIENDS ROOM
11680025 BELFAST ZOO - OLD ZOO BUILDINGS
11680071 BELFAST ZOO - OLD ZOO BUILDINGS

11680017 BLANCHFLOWER PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMODATION
11679961 BLANCHFLOWER PLAYING FIELDS - SOCIAL CANTEEN

11679990 BLYTHEFIELD -GROUNDS

11679976 BOTANIC GARDENS - GATE LODGE

11680003 BOTANIC GARDENS - TROPICAL RAVINE
11679984 BOUCHER RD PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680020 CITY OF BELFAST PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION
11680028 DIXON PARK PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION
11679956 FALLS PARK - BOWLING/CAMOGIE PAVILION

GROVE BOWLING PAVILION
11679887 GROVE FOOTBALL PAVILLION

11680012 KING GEORGE V PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION
11680021 LOUGHSIDE - RECREATION CENTRE

11680080 LOUGHSIDE - RECREATION CENTRE

11680078 MARY PETERS TRACK - STORE BUILDING

11679929 MUSGRAVE - BOWLING PAVILLION

11680030 ORANGEFIELD PLAYING FIELDS - BOWLING PAVILION
11680024 ORANGEFIELD PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION
11680082 ROSELAWN CEMETERY - OFFICE

11679992 ROSELAWN CEMETERY - SERVICE YARD

11680016 ROSELAWN CEMETERY - SERVICE YARD

11680146 ROSELAWN CEMETRY - GROUNDS

11679967 ROSELAWN CREMATORIUM

11679970 ROSELAWN CREMATORIUM

11679991 ROSELAWN CREMATORIUM

11679999 ROSELAWN CREMATORIUM

11679966 SHANKILL LEISURE CENTRE

11680029 SHANKILL LEISURE CENTRE

11680042 SHANKILL LEISURE CENTRE

11680093 SHANKILL LEISURE CENTRE

11680032 SHORE RD PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION
11679965 SIR THOMAS & LADY DIXON PARK - SERVICE YARD
11680015 SIR THOMAS & LADY DIXON PARK - SERVICE YARD
11680009 SIR THOMAS & LADY DIXON PARK - WILMONT HOUSE
11680040 SIR THOMAS & LADY DIXON PARK - WILMONT HOUSE

11679971 STRANGFORD AVE PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680036 SUFFOLK COMMUNITY CENTRE

11680013 SUFFOLK PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680076 SUFFOLK PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680022 VICTORIA PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680044 VICTORIA PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680106 WATERWORKS - SOCIAL PAVILLION

11680074 WEDDERBURN PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680075 WEDDERBURN PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION

11680077 WEDDERBURN PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION
WOODLANDS playing fields Pav

11679915 WHITEROCK LEISURE CENTRE

11679923 WHITEROCK LEISURE CENTRE

11679988 WOODVALE PARK - BOWLING PAVILION/SHELTER

11680039 WOODVALE PARK - FOOTBALL PAVILION

11680018 WOODVALE PARK - SERVICE YARD

Date Work
Requested

27/12/2010
29/12/2010
26/12/2010
27/12/2010
03/01/2011
27/12/2010
29/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010
28/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010

30/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010

27/12/2010
29/12/2010

30/12/2010
30/12/2010
29/12/2010
22/12/2010

26/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
23/12/2010
30/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
05/01/2011
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
27/12/2010
29/12/2010
30/12/2010
29/12/2010
26/12/2010
30/12/2010
31/12/2010
28/12/2010
27/12/2010
29/12/2010

29/12/2010
30/12/2010
26/12/2010
31/12/2010
30/12/2010
30/12/2010
05/01/2011
31/12/2010
31/12/2010
31/12/2010

23/12/2010
23/12/2010
29/12/2010
29/12/2010
31/12/2010

Work Description

Callout 27.12.10 to repair leak in ceiling

Investigate fire panel producing a lot of corrupt data
CALLOUT 26.12.10 FOR BURST PIPE

Callout 27.12.10 to repair leak from ceiling

Call out - Water leaking in Ladies WC

Callout for leak in roof

callout 28.12.10 for blocked drains

Reset boiler for visitors centre - no power

Clear blocked drains in zebra den in elephant house
Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipes

No eletrics at old zoo

No electrics in old Zoo

Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipe
repair burst pipes after callout
Repair leak from pipe in roof
Blocked sink in kitchen area

Callout 27.12.10 for burst pipe
Repair leak in plant room

Repair burst pipe in public toilets

Repair burst pipe

Heating not working

Bust pipes in boiler house and roof space
No heat bust pipes

CALLOUT 26.12.10 FOR BURST PIPE IN BOILER ROOM ZONE 12
No heating

Flooding in changing room 6

Repair burst pipe in gardeners pavilion

No hot water

Repair burst pipe

Repair burst water pipe

Repair front lights out in public area

Repair burst pipe in store

Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipe in Service yard

2 Bursts in section P

Repair electric supply to cremator it is tripping the water pump
Lights out in outer church corridor

Burst heating pipes in coffee shop roof

CALLOUT 27.12.10 TO REPAIR FAULT WITH PORTABLE PUMP
Repair burst heating batteries on pool ventilation and heating units
Cannot set intruder alarm

Callout 29.12.10 for intruder alarm not setting

Heating Panel Burst

Repair burst pipe at changing

Oil heating system needs bled

CALLOUT 28.12.10 BURST PIPE

CALLOUT 27.12.10 FOR MAJOR FLOODING IN BASEMENT
Callout 29.12.10 for power failure

Repair burst pipe in old pavilion

Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipes

Callout 26.12.10 for burst pipe

Callout 30.12.10 for burst pipe

Repair burst pipe

Repairs to fire alarm keeps going off

Call out 03/01/2011- Repair Burst pipe

Callout 31.12.10 for fault in system

Callout 31.12.10 for burst pipe in ceiling

Check intruder alarm still making buzzing noise
Burst in boiler House

Repair roof leak at reception

Check & make safe electrics after burst pipe
Reset fire/intruder alarm needs reset keeps going off
Callout 29.12.10 for burst pipes

Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipe

Comments/ status

Works Commencing 11th Jan 2011- scaffold required

Complete

Complete

Follow up repairs Required' ceiling damaged, lead gulley needs ckecked and repaint'
Completed

Condesation/ damp within building casuing smoke detectors to fault.

Completed

Completed

Completed

Follow up repairs Required

Follow up Repairs Required- Temporary fix, and animals moved to accommodate cable
As above, same problem- tripped twice

Follow up Repairs Required- Extensive damage to heating system - new heating system
procurred, awaiting update from contractor & phoenix gas for programme.

Follow up Repairs Required- Isolated but not repaired, substantial damage caused to
Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

Completed

(Requires new vent pipe fitted to boiler 2" galv on outside of boiler house and lagging
renewed on both boiler vents)

Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

Follow up repairs Required

Completed

Complete apart from bib tap in boiler house to be replaced and re-piped
Severe damage in Boiler house.

Follow up repairs Required - wjm

Completed

Completed

Follow up repairs Required - Burst meter

Pressure valve blew off water heater- requires follow up
Completed

Follow up repairs Required

Completed

Completed

Completed

Repaired- follow up re-design and flood alarms required

Completed

Completed

Completed.

Follow up Repairs Required- One heater battery temp repaired, and one unrepairable.
Completed

Completed

Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
Completed
Completed
Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

operational - awaiting non return valve- on order

Completed

Completed

Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

Completed

Completed

Completed - Linked to leaks

Follow up repairs Required - 3 leaks in changing, bowls & Bothy
Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

Isolated, made safe- Follow up required

Isolated, made safe- Follow up required on CHP unit- currently off.
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed



	Sheet1

