ARCHIBUS	Problem Location	Date Work Requested	Work Description	Comments/ status
11680002 ALDERMAN TOMMY PATTON MEMORIAL PARK - BOWLING PAVILION		27/12/2010	Callout 27.12.10 to repair leak in ceiling	Works Commencing 11th Jan 2011- scaffold required
11679964 ANDERSONST		29/12/2010	Investigate fire panel producing a lot of corrupt data	Complete
11679997 BARNETT DEN		26/12/2010 27/12/2010	CALLOUT 26.12.10 FOR BURST PIPE Callout 27.12.10 to repair leak from ceiling	Complete Follow up repairs Required' ceiling damaged, lead gulley needs ckecked and repaint'
11680000 BARNETT DEMESNE - MALONE HOUSE 11680108 BARNETT DEMESNE - MALONE HOUSE		03/01/2011	Call out - Water leaking in Ladies WC	Completed
11680007 BEECHMOUNT LEISURE CENTRE		27/12/2010	Callout for leak in roof	Condesation/ damp within building casuing smoke detectors to fault.
11680035 BELFAST ZOO - B SECTION		29/12/2010	callout 28.12.10 for blocked drains	Completed
11680027 BELFAST ZOO - C SECTION		30/12/2010	Reset boiler for visitors centre - no power	Completed
11680073 BELFAST ZOO - C SECTION		31/12/2010	Clear blocked drains in zebra den in elephant house	Completed
11680034 BELFAST ZOO		28/12/2010	Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipes	Follow up repairs Required
11680025 BELFAST ZOO 11680071 BELFAST ZOO		30/12/2010 31/12/2010	No eletrics at old zoo No electrics in old Zoo	Follow up Repairs Required- Temporary fix, and animals moved to accommodate cable As above, same problem- tripped twice
11660071 BELFAST 200	- OLD ZOO BUILDINGS	31/12/2010	NO Electrics III Old 200	Follow up Repairs Required- Extensive damage to heating system - new heating system
11680017 BLANCHFLOW	ER PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMODATION	30/12/2010	Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipe	procurred, awaiting update from contractor & phoenix gas for programme.
	ER PLAYING FIELDS - SOCIAL CANTEEN	29/12/2010	repair burst pipes after callout	Follow up Repairs Required- Isolated but not repaired, substantial damage caused to
11679990 BLYTHEFIELD	-GROUNDS	29/12/2010	Repair leak from pipe in roof	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
11679976 BOTANIC GAR	DENS - GATE LODGE	29/12/2010	Blocked sink in kitchen area	Completed
				(Requires new vent pipe fitted to boiler 2" galv on outside of boiler house and lagging
	DENS - TROPICAL RAVINE	27/12/2010	Callout 27.12.10 for burst pipe	renewed on both boiler vents)
11679984 BOUCHER RD	PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	29/12/2010	Repair leak in plant room	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
11680020 CITY OF BELF	AST PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	30/12/2010	Repair burst pipe in public toilets	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
	LAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	30/12/2010	Repair burst pipe	Follow up repairs Required
11679956 FALLS PARK -	BOWLING/CAMOGIE PAVILION	29/12/2010	Heating not working	Completed
GROVE BOWL		22/12/2010	Bust pipes in boiler house and roof space	Complete apart from bib tap in boiler house to be replaced and re-piped
11679887 GROVE FOOTI	BALL PAVILLION		No heat bust pipes	Severe damage in Boiler house.
11680012 KING GEORGE	V PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	26/12/2010	CALLOUT 26.12.10 FOR BURST PIPE IN BOILER ROOM ZONE 12	Follow up repairs Required - wjm
11680021 LOUGHSIDE -	RECREATION CENTRE	30/12/2010	No heating	Completed
11680080 LOUGHSIDE -		31/12/2010	Flooding in changing room 6	Completed
	TRACK - STORE BUILDING	31/12/2010	Repair burst pipe in gardeners pavilion	Follow up repairs Required - Burst meter
11679929 MUSGRAVE - E		23/12/2010	No hot water	Pressure valve blew off water heater- requires follow up
	PLAYING FIELDS - BOWLING PAVILION	30/12/2010	Repair burst pipe	Completed
11680024 ORANGEFIELL 11680082 ROSELAWN C	PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	30/12/2010 31/12/2010	Repair burst water pipe Repair front lights out in public area	Follow up repairs Required Completed
	EMETERY - SERVICE YARD	29/12/2010	Repair burst pipe in store	Completed
	EMETERY - SERVICE YARD	29/12/2010	Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipe in Service yard	Completed
11680146 ROSELAWN C		05/01/2011	2 Bursts in section P	
11679967 ROSELAWN C		29/12/2010	Repair electric supply to cremator it is tripping the water pump	Repaired- follow up re-design and flood alarms required
11679970 ROSELAWN C		29/12/2010	Lights out in outer church corridor	Completed
11679991 ROSELAWN C		29/12/2010	Burst heating pipes in coffee shop roof	Completed
11679999 ROSELAWN C		27/12/2010	CALLOUT 27.12.10 TO REPAIR FAULT WITH PORTABLE PUMP	Completed.
11679966 SHANKILL LEIS 11680029 SHANKILL LEIS		29/12/2010 30/12/2010	Repair burst heating batteries on pool ventilation and heating units Cannot set intruder alarm	Follow up Repairs Required- One heater battery temp repaired, and one unrepairable. Completed
11680029 SHANKILL LEIS		29/12/2010	Callout 29.12.10 for intruder alarm not setting	Completed
11680093 SHANKILL LEIS		26/12/2010	Heating Panel Burst	Completed
	AYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	30/12/2010	Repair burst pipe at changing	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
	LADY DIXON PARK - SERVICE YARD	31/12/2010	Oil heating system needs bled	Completed
	LADY DIXON PARK - SERVICE YARD	28/12/2010	CALLOUT 28.12.10 BURST PIPE	Completed
	LADY DIXON PARK - WILMONT HOUSE	27/12/2010	CALLOUT 27.12.10 FOR MAJOR FLOODING IN BASEMENT	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
11680040 SIR THOMAS 8	LADY DIXON PARK - WILMONT HOUSE	29/12/2010	Callout 29.12.10 for power failure	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
11679971 STRANGFORD	AVE PLAYING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	29/12/2010	Repair burst pipe in old pavilion	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
11680036 SUFFOLK COM		30/12/2010	Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipes	operational - awaiting non return valve- on order
	YING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	26/12/2010	Callout 26.12.10 for burst pipe	Completed
	YING FIELDS - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	31/12/2010	Callout 30.12.10 for burst pipe	Completed
	K - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	30/12/2010	Repair burst pipe	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
	K - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION	30/12/2010	Repairs to fire alarm keeps going off	Completed
11680106 WATERWORK		05/01/2011 31/12/2010	Call out 03/01/2011- Repair Burst pipe Callout 31.12.10 for fault in system	Completed Completed - Linked to leaks
11680074 WEDDERBURN PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION 11680075 WEDDERBURN PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION		31/12/2010	Callout 31.12.10 for fault in system Callout 31.12.10 for burst pipe in ceiling	Follow up repairs Required - 3 leaks in changing, bowls & Bothy
11680073 WEDDERBURN PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION 11680077 WEDDERBURN PARK - CHANGING ACCOMMODATION		31/12/2010	Check intruder alarm still making buzzing noise	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
WOODLANDS playing fields Pav		S., . 2, 2010	Burst in boiler House	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required
11679915 WHITEROCK LEISURE CENTRE		23/12/2010	Repair roof leak at reception	Isolated, made safe- Follow up required on CHP unit- currently off.
11679923 WHITEROCK L		23/12/2010	Check & make safe electrics after burst pipe	Completed
11679988 WOODVALE P.	ARK - BOWLING PAVILION/SHELTER	29/12/2010	Reset fire/intruder alarm needs reset keeps going off	Completed
	ARK - FOOTBALL PAVILION	29/12/2010	Callout 29.12.10 for burst pipes	Completed
11680018 WOODVALE PA	ARK - SERVICE YARD	31/12/2010	Callout 28.12.10 for burst pipe	Completed